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"Ellikgal'a paxta tozalash" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision YMYMUA ANFUANLIN
[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 08.07.2023
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Ellikgal'a paxta tozalash" aksiyadorlik jamiyati
Short: "Ellikgal'a paxta tozalash" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: Pecnybnuka KapakannakcTtaH, r. bycrtaH,
yn.C.AiHni, 4
Postal address: Pecnybnuka KapakannakcTtaH, r. bycrtaH,
yn.C.AiiHni, 4
E-mail address: ellikgalapaxtauz@mail.ru

(mailto:ellikgalapaxtauz@mail.ru)

Official Website: www.ellikgalapaxta.uz (https:/
www.ellikgalapaxta.uz)

3 BAHKOBCKUWUE PEKBU3UTDI
HanmeHoBaHue obcnyxumBatowero 6aHka: SnnukkanuHckuii gounman AKB ArpobaHk
Current account: 20210000900521673001
MFI: 614

4 PETMCTPAUMNOHHBIE ® UOEHTUD®UKALLMUOHHBbIE HOMEPA

MPUCBOEHHbIE PErUCTPMPYIOWNM OPraHoM:



NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHOM rocynapCcTBEHHOM 200913844
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 15297551
OKOHX: 17111
COATO: 1735250501

Mokasarenu (pI/IHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 1,61

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 2,17
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0,2
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 0,91

O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X040B MO LIeHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 4500

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 99.76
value of one stock)

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) 4500

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face 4500
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per share) 4500

Nmelowasics 3a00/XKEeHHOCTb MO Bbiniate A0X0A0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 2477952000
the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 2477952000
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of 6048000
the reporting period (in soums))



On priviliged shares (according to the results of

previous periods (in soums))

6048000

N3meHeHus B cocTaBe HabnoaarenbHOro coBeTa, peBVI3I/IOHHOI7I KoMuccumn mnum
UCMNMONMHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

nara
NPUHSATUSA
peleHus

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

29.06.2022

nata ®.N.0.

BCTYNNeHns

K

0653aHHOCTAM

01.07.2022 XanmypaTtos
Daynetbai
Hasapbaesuny

01.07.2022 Taxwubekos
Asnsunynna
Carngynnaesuy

01.07.2022 [ XyruHvucos
baxagup
Canapbaesuy

01.07.2022 KanxaHos
Hypnubaii
MypaTtbaeBuy

01.07.2022 Ocynos
TynkuH

Komunosuny

JonxHocTb

Jasnat akTueBnapuHu
6owWwKapuLL areHTmrm
KopakannofuctoH
Pecnybnukacw xynynwni
bowkapmacu 6ynmm
oownurn

"KopakannonaxtacaHoart"
XB AX Ttyratuw
KOMMCCUsICU pancu

Jasnat akTuBnapuHu
6oLWKapuLL areHT uru
KopakannofucTtoH
Pecnybnukacu xynynvi
6owkapmacu 6oL
MyTaxaccucu

Jlasnat akTuenapuHu
6owwKapuLL areHTImrm
KopakannofucTtoH
Pecnybnukacu xynynmi
6owkapmacu 6ynmm
oownurn

“YanaxtacaHoat” AX
6y M 6owwnuFm

OpraH  W3bpaH
9MUTEHTA,(Ha3HauyeH) /
NPVHABWMBbLIBEOEH U3
peleHne cocTasa
(yBoneH,
ucTeyeHne
cpoka
NOSIHOMOYUIA)

ymymunii  N36pa
ANFUAMLWIK (Ha3HAYEH)

ymymunii - N3bpa
ANFUANLLN (HA3HAYeEH)

ymymmnin - N36paH
ANFUAMWK (Ha3HaYEH)

ymymmnin - N36paH
ANFUAMWK (Ha3HaYEH)

ymymunii  N36paH
ANFUAMLWIK (Ha3HAYEH)
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11

29.06.2022 01.07.2022 AHecos

HypcyntaH
ChblpbIM ynbl

29.06.2022 01.07.2022 MartkapvmMoBa
Myxa66art
CanapbaeBHa

"KopakannonaxtacaHoart"
XB AX Tyratuuw
KOMMCCUSACK ab30Cu, UL
xaku byinnya xucobun

"KopakannonaxtacaHoart"
XB AX Ttyratuw
KOMMCCUSACKU ab30cu,
KoprnopaTue macananap
6yiinya Mytaxaccuc

Information on the important facts for the year

HaunmeHoBaHue CywecTBEHHOro
pakTa

OMUTEHTHUWHT toKopu Bowkapys
opraHv TOMoHVAaH kabyn
KMNUHraH kapopnap

KysaTyB keHrawm, TagpTum
KOMUCCUSACU EKN NXPOUS
OPrUHUHWHF Tapkubuaaru
yarapuwnap

Knmmartnu korosnap 6yiivya
JapoMagnapHu xucobnauw

AdcomnnaHraH waxcnap
pynxarunnaru yarapuwnap

HanmeHoBaHne nokasatens

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)

Ne HaTta

CYWECTBEHHOr0  HacTynneHus

dakTa CYLWEeCTBEHHOro
goakTa

6 29.06.2022

8 29.06.2022

32 29.06.2022

36 29.06.2022

Balance sheet

Kog cTp. Ha Hayano
OTYETHOro
nepvona

ASSETS

l. Long-term assets

000

010

29364813.00

ymymmnin - N36paH
ANFUAMWK (Ha3HaYEH)

ymymunii - N36paH
ANFUAMWK (Ha3HAYEH)

Hata
ny6nvkauum
CYLLECTBEHHOr0
hakTa

19.07.2022

19.07.2022

19.07.2022

19.07.2022

Ha koHeL,
OTYETHOro
nepvona

28194259.00



Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

011

012

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

150

15578866.00

13785947.00

20793.00

20793.00

3527736.00

17334476.00

18089082.00

10105177.00

20793.00

20793.00

4682178.00

14808148.00



Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and contractors
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360),
including:

Cash on hand (5000)

Cash on settlement account (5100)

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

10765622.00

9538933.00

872011.00

3285.00

351393.00

6867931.00

6459348.00

47994.00

5939.00

3257.00

351393.00



Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350

Other cash and cash equivalents 360
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 140 390
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

10765622.00

Total on assets of balance (130 400 28100098.00

+390)
LIABILITIES

I. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 1242000.00
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420
Reserve capital (8500) 430 378800.00
Treasury stock (8600) 440
Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 1628841.00
(8700)
Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460
Reserves for future expenses and 470
payments (8900)
TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480 3249641.00
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES
Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490 19496808.00

+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

6867931.00

21676079.00

2484000.00

378800.00

31213.00

2894013.00

15615966.00



Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

19496808.00

5353649.00

5353649.00

4350798.00

15615966.00

3166100.00

3166100.00

2838798.00
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Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

650

660

670

680 97206.00 17393.00
690

700 98939.00 38001.00
710 419340.00

720 98325.00 47663.00
730

740

750

760 289041.00 224245.00
770 24850457.00 18782066.00
780 28100098.00 21676079.00

Report on financial results

HavnmeHoBaHme Kon
nokasarens cTp.
Net revenue from sales of 010
products (goods, works

and services)

Cost of goods sold (goods, 020

works and services)

3a cooTBETCTBYIOWMNA
nepuvog Npownoro roga

noxogpi pacxogbl
(Mpnbbinb)  (yBbITKN)
1969817.00

3a oT4YeTHbIn NnepuoL,

LOX0 bl pacxofbl
(npwbbinb)  (ybbiTKM)
1443210.00



Gross profit (loss) from
sales of production (goods,
works and services) (lines
010-020)

Period expenditures, total
(lines 050+060+070+080),
including:

Costs to Sell
Administrative expenses
Other operating expenses

Expenses of the reporting
period excluded from the
tax base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from main
activity (lines 030-040
+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines 120
+130+140+150+160),
including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from financial
operations (lines 180+190
+200+210), including:

Expenses in the form of
interest

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

1969817.00

2032048.00

243036.00

3758829.00

2510816.00

1248013.00

1443210.00

2032048.00

39240.00

3436018.00

2804208.00

631810.00
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Expenses in the form of
interest on long-term lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from general
operations (lines 100
+110-170)

Extraordinary profits and
losses

Profit (loss) before income
tax (lines 220+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and fees on
profits

Net profit (loss) of the
reporting period (lines
240-250-260)

HaumeHoBaHve [Tarta
ayaouTopckom BblOayu
opraHusauumu

NNUEH3nn

190
200
210
220 243036.00 39240.00
230
240 243036.00 39240.00
250 112455.00 8027.00
260
270 130581.00 31213.00
Information on audit report
Homep Bug Harta Homep D .1N.0. Konus
NNLLEH3UVBAK TIOYEHUBbIAAYN ayantopckayauTopa ayanTopCcKor
ayOuTOPCKOro 3aKMOYEeHU@YAMTOPOB),  3aKIYeHUs
3aKJII0YEHNS NPOBOOMBLIETO

npoBepKy
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“Hasopar
Ayant
ayamTopnmk
TaWKMIOTH
MY K

2019-04-11 811

nxobwui

2023-04-28 1

B.H.Hazapos

Cnucok adpcpunupoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO HAa KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)

®.N.0. nnn nonHoe

HanMeHoBaHne

Xanmypartos
Daynetbaii
Hazapbaesuy

Taxunbekos
A3nsunynna
Carngynnaesuy

J>XyruHucos
Baxaaovp
Canapbaesuny

KanxaHos
Hypnwnbaii
MypaTt6aeBuy

MecToHaxoxaeHune
(MECTOXMNTENBLCTBO)
(rocymapcTBo, 06nacTb,

ropof, parnoH)

r.Hykyc

r.Hykyc

r.Hykyc

r.Hykyc

OcHoBaHwue, no
KOTOPOMY OHU
npusHatTCs

adPUIMpPoBaHHbIMU

nmuamm

AYU

Jarta
(HacTynnenus
OCHOBaHus (-
nin)

2022-06-29

2022-06-29

2022-06-29

2022-06-29

3arpyautb
(https://
openinfo.uz/
media/
audit_conclu
%D0%90%D
83%D0%B49
D0%B8%D1-
82%D0%BE®
D1%80%D0¢
%D0%B8%D
BA_%D1%8"
D1%83%D0¢
%D0%BE%L
81%D0%B0?
D1%81%D0¢
B8 2022 %l
B9%D0%B8&¢
D0%BB_%D
83%D1%879
D1%83%D0°
BD.PDF)



tOcynos TynkuH r.TawkeHT AYU 2022-06-29
Komunosuy

AHecoB HypcyntaH  r.Hykyc AYU 2022-06-29
CblpbIM ynbl

MaTtkapumosa r.Hykyc AYU 2022-06-29
Myxa66art
CanapbaeBHa

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/4669
Harta: 09.05.2024



